02
03-06
07-08
09-11
12-22
B Curve 6-63A & C Curve 0.5-63A
Energy Limiting Class 3
Dual Position Mounting Clip for easy installation

40 7.5W 5
50 7.5W 5.5
63 13.W 6.93
Comparison w.r.t. IS/IEC - 60898 -1-2002
RCCB
BCH Residual Current Circuit Breaker is an Electrical Safety Device that cuts off the electric supply immediately upon
detecting leakage that may result in an electric shock to Human life and damage to electrical installation/property.
It is designed to detect imbalance in the current flowing though the live and neutral conductors, if it senses a difference in
current flow, it immediately cuts off the Power supply to avoid shocks and potential fires.
Range:
25A, 40A, 63A - 2P & 4P
With 30mA, 100mA, 300mA sensitivities.
Double Pole Four Pole
RCCB-R10
Rating(A) Sensitivity (mA) Item Code Rating(A) Sensitivity (mA) Item Code
30 BCHRCBR030DPC25 30 BCHRCBR030FPC25
100 BCHRCBR100DPC25 100 BCHRCBR100FPC25
300 BCHRCBR300DPC25 300 BCHRCBR300FPC25
30 BCHRCBR030DPC40 30 BCHRCBR030FPC40
100 BCHRCBR100DPC40 100 BCHRCBR100FPC40
300 BCHRCBR300DPC40 300 BCHRCBR300FPC40
30 BCHRCBR030DPC63 30 BCHRCBR030FPC63
100 BCHRCBR100DPC63 100 BCHRCBR100FPC63
300 BCHRCBR300DPC63 300 BCHRCBR300FPC63
25
40
63
25
40
63
10kA
10kA
Range:
25A, 40A, 63A - 2P & 4P
With 30mA, 100mA, 300mA sensitivities.
Double Pole Four Pole
RCCB
Rating(A) Sensitivity (mA) Item Code Rating(A) Sensitivity (mA) Item Code
30 BCHRCB030DPC25 30 BCHRCB030FPC25
100 BCHRCB100DPC25 100 BCHRCB100FPC25
300 BCHRCB300DPC25 300 BCHRCB300FPC25
30 BCHRCB030DPC40 30 BCHRCB030FPC40
100 BCHRCB100DPC40 100 BCHRCB100FPC40
300 BCHRCB300DPC40 300 BCHRCB300FPC40
30 BCHRCB030DPC63 30 BCHRCB030FPC63
100 BCHRCB100DPC63 100 BCHRCB100FPC63
300 BCHRCB300DPC63 300 BCHRCB300FPC63
25
40
63
25